SISTER M. YOLANDE STOUT
01/22/30 — 10/20/2000

Legal Name: Marie Cecilia Stout

City of Birth: Detroit MI
Parish: SS. Peter and Paul
Entrance: 10/13/1946

Father’s Name: William Stout
Mother’s Name: Alice Mailloux

Institution and Location

Location: Detroit MI

Profession: 08/18/1949
Birthplace: Richmond VA
Birthplace: St. Joachim, Ontario, Canada

Years of Service

Ministry

Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH

All Saints Convent, Minneapolis MN
Little Flower Haven, Brenham TX

St. Joseph College, IN

Alverno Convent, Toledo OH

Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH

St. Hedwig School, Toledo OH

St. Hyacinth School, Toledo OH
Presentation School, St. Paul MN

St. Hedwig School, Toledo OH

St. Jerome School, Walbridge OH

O.L. of Perpetual Help School, Ellicott City MD
Our Lady of Lourdes School, Toledo OH
St. Aloysius School, Bowling Green OH
Queen of Heaven School, Detroit MI
Queen of Heaven School, Detroit MI
Holy Redeemer High School, Detroit MI
Owens Technical College, Perrysburg OH
St. Elizabeth Seton School, Toledo OH
Residence, Bowling Green OH

Rosary Care Center, Sylvania OH

1948-1949
1949-1951
1951-1952
1952

1953-1954
1954-1955
1956-1957
1957-1961
1961-1963
1963-1969
1969-1976
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1980
1980-1985
1985-1989
1989-1991
1991-1992
1993-1994
1994-2000
2000

Dietary Services
Domestic Services
Dietary Services
Student

Domestic Services
Dietary Services
Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education
Librarian/Computer Lab
Computer Lab/Librarian
Media Technician/Librarian
K-8 Computer Teacher
Volunteer/Library/Media
Patient



