SISTER M. YOLANDE STOUT

01/22/30 - 10/20/2000



Legal Name: Marie Cecilia Stout

City of Birth: Detroit MI Parish: SS. Peter and Paul Entrance: 10/13/1946 Father's Name: William Stout Mother's Name: Alice Mailloux

Location: Detroit MI Profession: 08/18/1949 Birthplace: Richmond VA Birthplace: St. Joachim, Ontario, Canada

Institution and Location	Years of Service	Ministry
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH	1948-1949	Dietary Services
All Saints Convent, Minneapolis MN	1949-1951	Domestic Services
Little Flower Haven, Brenham TX	1951-1952	Dietary Services
St. Joseph College, IN	1952	Student
Alverno Convent, Toledo OH	1953-1954	Domestic Services
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH	1954-1955	Dietary Services
St. Hedwig School, Toledo OH	1956-1957	Education
St. Hyacinth School, Toledo OH	1957-1961	Education
Presentation School, St. Paul MN	1961-1963	Education
St. Hedwig School, Toledo OH	1963-1969	Education
St. Jerome School, Walbridge OH	1969-1976	Education
O.L. of Perpetual Help School, Ellicott City MD	1976-1977	Education
Our Lady of Lourdes School, Toledo OH	1977-1978	Education
St. Aloysius School, Bowling Green OH	1978-1980	Education
Queen of Heaven School, Detroit MI	1980-1985	Education
Queen of Heaven School, Detroit MI	1985-1989	Librarian/Computer Lab
Holy Redeemer High School, Detroit MI	1989-1991	Computer Lab/Librarian
Owens Technical College, Perrysburg OH	1991-1992	Media Technician/Librarian
St. Elizabeth Seton School, Toledo OH	1993-1994	K-8 Computer Teacher
Residence, Bowling Green OH	1994-2000	Volunteer/Library/Media
Rosary Care Center, Sylvania OH	2000	Patient